
Lists of participants 

MATSAPHA TOWN COUNCIL MEETING 
November 17 2017 

S.N
o. Name Designation Organization Mobile No. Email ID 

1 
Sibusiso 
Manana Refuse Collection 

Matsapha 
Town Council 76541638  NA 

2 
Lucky 
Hophe Refuse Collection 

Matsapha 
Town Council 78462574 

NA 

3 
Fana. M. 
Damim Refuse Collection MTS 76303217 

NA 

4 
Muzi 
Shabangu Refuse Collection MTS 76486410 

NA 

5 
Mduduzi 
Gamedze Refuse Collection MTS 76524278 

NA 

6 
Bheki 
Fakudze Incinerator MTC 76769094 

NA 

7 
Colani 
Nxumalo Landfill MTC 76231410 

NA 

8 
Abhale 
Dlaminin Intern SEA 78335804 

NA 

9 Irma Alba Consultant SEA 76172901 
irmaviola@yahoo.c
om 

10 
Tanele 
Mbuyisa Project Officer 

Matspha Town 
Council 

76500911/25
186637 

mbuyisat@matsaph
a.co.sz 

11 
Fana S 
Dlamini Labourer 

Matspha 
municipality 78401451 NA 

12 
Cebsive 
Dlamini Asst. project Coordinator SEA 76628787 cebsile@sea.org.sz 

13 
Mthunzi 
Dlamini Supervisor MTC 76268153  NA 

14 
Musa 
Sibandze Inspector MTC 76126067 

nsibandzem@matsa
pha.co.sz 

15 
Mxolisi 
Mophanga Environment Inspector MTC 76148357 

maphangamx@mat
sapha.co.sz 

16 
Sabelo 
Masuku 

Environment and Public 
health Manager MTC 78020864  NA 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:irmaviola@yahoo.com
mailto:irmaviola@yahoo.com
mailto:mbuyisat@matsapha.co.sz
mailto:mbuyisat@matsapha.co.sz
mailto:cebsile@sea.org.sz
mailto:nsibandzem@matsapha.co.sz
mailto:nsibandzem@matsapha.co.sz
mailto:maphangamx@matsapha.co.sz
mailto:maphangamx@matsapha.co.sz


MBABANE TOWN COUNCIL MEETING 
November 22 2017 

 

S.No. Name Designation Organization Mobile No. Email ID 

1 
Mpendulo 
Motha Landfill Officer MCM 24097000 

mpendulom@mbacit
y.org.sz 

2 
Mpendulo 
Zwane Public Health Nurse MCM 24097089 

mpenduloz@mbacit
y.org.sz 

3 
Gugu 
Dleminh PHNA MCM 24097086 

gugud@mbacity.org.
sz 

4 
Mkhouta 
Bhekl 

Environmental Health 
Inspector MCM 24097060 

bheklm@mbacity.or
g.sz 

5 
Abhale 
Dlamini Intern SEA 78335804 

abhaledlamini95@g
mail.com 

6 Sandice Jele 
Audio Visual 
Technician SEA 76753251 sjele@sea.org.sz 

7 
Zodwa 
Madow 

Public Health 
Inspector 

Municipal 
Council of 
Mbabane 24097070 

zodwam@mbacity.o
rg.sz 

8 Mlungigi Jele 
Public Health 
Inspector MCM 76216870 

mlungigij@mbacity.o
rg.sz 

9 
Ellen 
Matsenswa 

Senior Health 
Inspector MCM 76076787 

ellenm@mbacity.org
.sz 

10 
Zinhle 
Mamba 

Public Health 
Inspector MCM 24097061 

zinhlem@mbacity.or
g.sz 

11 
Skosana 
Sibusiso 

Public Health 
Inspector MCM 24097020 

sibusisos@mbacity.o
rg.sz 

12 
Samkelisiwe 
Nximalo 

Public health 
Inspector MCM 

29097034 
74212707 

samkelisiwen@mbac
ity.org.sz 
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